192 Clippard Instrument Laboratory, Inc. 877-245-6247 www.clippard.com
EVP SERIES PROPORTIONAL CONTROL VALVES
The EVP series Proportional Control Valves combine the features of the existing
EV series valve - long life, low power, and Clippard’s reputation for high quali-
ty components - with the additional capability for proportional control.
The EVP series valve provides air or gas flow control, and varies the output flow
based on the current input to the solenoid. The consistent gain (see chart) of this
valve provides a high degree of control for many applications.

Ports: #10-32 (M5) Female
IN-LINE MOUNT
NUMBERING SYSTEM
C - Connector
T - Terminal Spades
V - Wire Leads
Voltages: *
05 - 0-5 VDC
10 - 0-10 VDC
20 - 0-20 VDC
* Consult factory for availability
of non-standard voltages and
other options
§ Standard Orifice Configurations
09A0 13A0 25A0
4050 6025
Sample part number:
EC-P-10-25A0
Options:
Blank - none
E - EPDM
V - FKM
seals{
{
}
Maximum
Pressure: §
25 - 25 psig
50 - 50 psig
A0 - 100 psig
25 - 25 psig
50 - 50 psig
25 - 25 psig
Orifice
Options: §
09 - 0.009 dia.
13 - 0.013 dia.
25 - 0.025 dia.
40 - 0.040 dia.
60 - 0.060 dia.
0.009 100 5.7±10%
0.013 100 14.2±10%
0.025 100 50.0±10%
0.040 50 40.0±10%
0.060 25 30.0±10%
O
ri

shown above are standard options. For pressures
less than 10 psig, please consult factory.
NUMBERING SYSTEM
C - Connector
T - Terminal Spades
V - Wire Leads
Voltages: *
05 - 0-5 VDC
10 - 0-10 VDC
20 - 0-20 VDC
* Consult factory for availability
of non-standard voltages and
other options
§ Standard Orifice Configurations
09A0 13A0 25A0
4050 6025
Sample part number:
EC-PM-10-25A0
Options:
Blank -
none
E - EPDM
V - FKM
seals{
{
}
Maximum
Pressure: §
25 - 25 psig
50 - 50 psig
A0 - 100 psig
25 - 25 psig
50 - 50 psig
25 - 25 psig
Orifice
Options: §
09 - 0.009 dia.
13 - 0.013 dia.
25 - 0.025 dia.
40 - 0.040 dia.
60 - 0.060 dia.
EC - PM - � - � � - �
For Cable and Connectors, see Page 187.
Ports:
Blank - #10-32
M5 - Metric
E � - P M - �  - �   �  - � - �
190 Clippard Instrument Laboratory, Inc. 877-245-6247 www.clippard.com
EV, ET, EC SERIES MANIFOLDS
0.625
(15.9)
0.937
(23.8)
#10-32 (M5) x 3/16" deep mounting holes
A
1/8" NPT (G1/8)
manifold
inlet port
(both ends)
0.411 (11.3)
0.875
(22.2) 0.156 (39.6)
0.937
(23.8)
B
#10-32 (M5) valve inlet ports
valve outlet ports
#10-32 (M5) manifold outlet ports
1548 � - �
Construction: Black anodized aluminum
Multi-Valve Manifolds
#10-32 (M5) x 0.187 deep mounting holes
0.625

0.156 (4.0)
0.468 (11.9)
1/8" NPT (G1/8)
manifold
inlet port
(both ends)
0.937
(23.8)
#10-32 (M5) manifold outlet ports
valve outlet ports
#10-32 (M5) valve inlet ports
3.75 (95.3)
1.875 (47.6)0.937 (23.8)
0.625 (15.9)
#10-32 (M5) x 3/16" deep mounting holes
15481-2 & 15481-2-M5 (Metric)
Mounts two valves on one side only
15481-4 & 15481-4-M5 (Metric)
15481-6 & 15481-6-M5 (Metric)
Mounts six valves on one side only
15482-8 & 15482-8-M5 (Metric)
Mounts eight valves, four each on opposite sides
15482-12 & 15482-12-M5 (Metric)
Mounts twelve valves, six each on opposite sides
Eight ET valves mounted on a 15482-8
# of
Order No.       Valves          “A”              “B”

(external)
inlet port
#10-32
(internal)
0.437
0.375
0.875
0.250
0.500
outlet port #10-32
0.125
0.218
0.125
0.437
0.875
15490-1 and 15490-1-MR
(metric).
#10-32 (M5) Inlet
1/8” NPT (R1/8) Outlet
15490-2 and 15490-2-MR
(metric).
1/8” NPT (R1/8)  Inlet
#10-32 (M5) Outlet
15490-3 and 15490-3-MR
(metric) Dual Supply.
1/8” NPT (R1/8)  Inlet
#10-32 (M5) Outlet
15491-1 and 15491-1-MR
(metric).
#10-32 (M5) Inlet
1/8” NPT (R1/8) Outlet
15491-2 and 15491-1-MR